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Emilia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Mirko Rossi
Graziano Urso
Luigi Scibetta
Loris Gazzani
Marco Caroli
Raffaele Mirengo
Leonardo Di Tella
Mattia Rovito
Michele Guadagni
Luca Incerti

Jones Cordonati
Matteo Boselli
Andrea Solari
Paolo Ferretti
Massimiliano Vecchi
Matteo Capogreco
Mattia Palvesi
Roberto Becchi
Lorenzo Morigoni
Maicol Dall Aglio
Sabrina Lizzardi
Roberto Giovanelli
Marco Bizzarri
Amandeep Singh
Federico Rossi
Luca Gatti

Andrea Pizzarotti
Michele Frasanni
Emil Beltrame
Mauro Piccoli
Fausto Medaglia
Davide Delfante
Mauro Camellini
Fabio Felisi
Mattia Morigoni
Alessandro Ferrari
Katiuscya Rossi
Marco Mattioli
Giacinto Sica
Achille Maini
Alessandro Meteori
Mirko Tinterri
Emanuele Rossi
Luca Marani
Danilo Lazzara
Angelo Bilella
Marco Ronchetti
Alessandro Delsante
Gianluca Menozzi
Fabio Rossi

N. Tess.

05/053
05/059
05/169
05/227
05/116
05/057
05/296
05/180
05/314
05/178
05/117
05/153
05/242
05/210
05/139
05/155
05/316
05/243
05/332
05/225
05/021
05/208
05/203
05/287
05/122
05/304
05/219
05/319
05/118
05/251
05/204
05/235
05/330
05/062
05/329
05/268
05/226
05/245
05/326
05/223
05/179
05/213
05/152
05/060
05/271
05/272
05/076
05/216
05/270
05/334

Set  Punti
36 84
40 81
38 79
36 72
31 71
40 71
33 59
35 55
28 54
25 53
34 51
34 51
36 48
34 47
17 42
26 39
38 39
17 38
24 36
19 34
24 33
34 33
20 28
13 27
18 26
15 21
20 20
10 19
21 18
28 16
10 13
10 13
16 12
8 11
8 10
10 9
26 9
14 6
18 6

2 2
4 2
6 2
2 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,33
2,02
2,08
2,00
2,29
1,78
1,79
1,57
1,93
2,12
1,50
1,50
1,33
1,38
2,47
1,50
1,03
2,24
1,50
1,79
1,38
0,97
1,40
2,08
1,44
1,40
1,00
1,90
0,86
0,57
1,30
1,30
0,75
1,38
1,25
0,90
0,35
0,43
0,33
1,00
0,50
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Stefano Paglia
Michele Poletti
Arsenio Cicchinelli
Vincenzo Barino
Giuseppe Borriello
Graziano Gorrara
Patrik Tambini
Piergiorgio Parmigiani
Stefano Carra
Giovanni Faelli
Calogero Barino
Daniele Borriello
Claudio Chiavazza
Andrea Calzolari
Gabriele Artusi
Alex Rodio
Gilberto Sozzi
Vincenzo Orlo

Yuri Tassoni

Nadia Rosati
Giacomo Ferrari
Juri Dondi

Roberto Corradi
Maddalena Perasole
Gaetano Timpanaro
Giuseppe Assirati
Andrea Superti
Raimondo Morigoni
Andrea Ferrari
Gabriella Maletta
Luciana Soi
Giancarlo Gerbella
Silvia Rosati
Filippo Rastelli
Igor Tassoni
Giovanna Moras
Andrea Monni
Gennaro Borriello
Luigi Susino
Davide Dominissini
Simonetta Zuritti

N. Tess.

05/310
05/324
05/018
05/160
05/232
05/015
05/220
05/320
05/079
05/199
05/306
05/184
05/331
05/327
05/328
05/136
05/323
05/237
05/254
05/006
05/294
05/273
05/257
05/003
05/014
05/321
05/256
05/333
05/157
05/198
05/022
05/255
05/004
05/183
05/258
05/281
05/261
05/299
05/083
05/085
05/086

Set  Punti
28 70
26 61
32 57
28 55
32 49
25 46
28 46
28 45
25 42
32 42
20 a1
30 40
20 38
28 32
22 29
16 25
17 25
18 25
30 25
14 23
16 19
13 17
18 16

9 14
14 13
8 11
15 11
12 10
3 8
4 7
4 6
21 6
3 4
2 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,50
2,35
1,78
1,96
1,53
1,84
1,64
1,61
1,68
1,31
2,05
1,33
1,90
1,14
1,32
1,56
1,47
1,39
0,83
1,64
1,19
1,31
0,89
1,56
0,93
1,38
0,73
0,83
2,67
1,75
1,50
0,29
1,33
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



